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Processors :2x6248R (24 core, 3.0 GHz, 205W)
High Performance fans.High Performance Heatsink
Memory(S):1 28GB 4x32GB Registered DIMMSs, 2933MHz)
HPE Ethernet 1Gb 4-port FLR-T 1350-T4V2 Adapter
P408i-a/2GB with Smart Storage Battery
v XHPE SN1100Q 16Gb Z2p FC HBA PIN:POD94A
Power Supply :2xHPE 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit
Form Factor . 2U Rack, Easy install rails with CMA
A T VYo X Aeo s YAQY o o e e - YAQAY o oo o s VARY e \ HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen 10 Server S8SFF Y

Processors :2x8160 (2.1GHz/24-core/150W)

High Performance fans+High Performance Heatsink
Memory Sy 128GB 4x32GB Registered DIMMs.2666MHz)
HPE Ethernet 1Gb 4-port FLR-T 1350-T4V2 Adapter
P408i-a/2GB with Smart Storage Battery
v XHPE SN1100Q 16Gb 2p FC HBA PIN:.POD94A
Power Supply -2xHPE 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit
Form Factor : 2U Rack, Easy install rails with CMA
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HPE MSA 2 4TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD «12
HP MSA 2040 16Gb Fibre Channel SFP 2
HP Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 2m Cbl »8
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